
 
 

REGION 9 COUNCIL MEETINGS AND IMPORTANT DATES 
Always confirm dates, deadlines, and all mee�ng details at www.GOVirginia9.org/calendar 

 

Region 9 Proposal 
Deadline Region 9 Council Mee�ng 

 
GO Virginia Board Mee�ng 

 
 2024  

Wednesday, 
December 20 

Friday, January 26 
9:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. 

All Virtual 
Tuesday, March 12 

Friday, March 22 
Thursday, April 25 

9:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. 
In-person: Orange County 

Tuesday, June 11 

Monday, May 27 

Thursday, June 27 
9:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. 

Tenta�ve: North Fork Mee�ng Center, 994 Research 
Park Blvd., Charlotesville  

Tuesday, September 10 

Friday, July 19 
Tuesday, August 20 

9:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. 
All-Virtual 

Tuesday, December 10 

Wednesday, 
September 25 

Friday, October 25 
9:30 a.m. to 11:30 a.m. 
In-person loca�on TBD 

Tuesday, December 10 

 
*2024 DHCD Application Deadlines and GO Virginia Board Meeting dates are estimates based on prior years 
 
 

http://www.govirginia9.org/calendar

